
Please note diary dates maybe subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. 

 

EVENT DATE 

School Re-opens Monday 7 January 2019 

All After School Clubs start  
Monday 14 January 2018  (except Choir which 
will start Monday 7 January) 

Young Voices (choir to attend in Sheffield)  Tuesday 8 January 2019 

Year 5 Robinwood Parent Information Evening Thursday 31 January 2019     6:00pm – 7:00pm  

Design Technology Week (Y3, Y4 & Y5)  Monday 11 – Friday 15 February 2019  

Valentines Lunch  Thursday 14 February 2019 

ALWAYS Assembly  Friday 15 February 2019      2:45pm  

School Closes Friday 15 February 2019      3:25pm 

  

SCHOOL CLOSED TO PUPILS - TEACHER 
TRAINING DAY Monday 25 February 2019  

School Re-opens Tuesday 26 February 2019 

World Book Day – dress as your favourite book 
character  Friday 1 March 2019  

Parent’s Consultation Evening (appointments) Wednesday 6 March 2019    3:45pm – 6:45pm  

Parents’ Consultation Evening (appointments)  Tuesday 12 March 2019        3:45pm – 6:45pm  

Comic Relief Day (Non-uniform Day)  Friday 15 March 2019 

World Poetry Day Thursday 21 March 2019 

Easter Eucharist Tuesday 9 April 2019    1:00pm  

After School Clubs Finish   Friday 12 April 2019  

ALWAYS Assembly  Friday 12 April 2019      2:45pm  

School Closes for Easter Friday 12 April 2019  

  

School Re-opens Monday 29 April 2019 
 


